

Uviva Technologies Celebrates One-Year Anniversary with Impressive Achievements with Eclipse Product Line.

Suppliers' Day 2024 Marks the One-Year Anniversary of Uviva Technologies in New York.

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

[New York, NY, 3-MAY, 2024]- Uviva Technologies proudly commemorates its one-year anniversary, marking a year of remarkable accomplishments and successful product launches. Since its inception at a Suppliers' Day in New York one year ago, Uviva has quickly emerged as a leading innovator in the personal care and cosmetics industry.

Over the past 12 months, Uviva has achieved significant milestones, showcasing its dedication to excellence and innovation. Key highlights include the successful introduction of Eclipse Z1, a flagship product that has received acclaim for its quality and superior transparency.

Furthermore, Uviva's parent company, Grillo, a technology leader in the field of zinc with a business history of over 180 years, ensures a robust and reliable supply chain for our products. Grillo's expertise in zinc production, long-term history and uniqueness of product capabilities enhances Uviva's ability to build and create products that are truly unique and different.

The feedback from our customers regarding the quality of our products has been overwhelmingly positive, underscoring our commitment to delivering excellence in every aspect of our business. Customers are most impressed with the sensory and aesthetics. The approval of Eclipse zinc oxide by numerous customers for use in commercially available sunscreen products highlights Uviva's growing presence in both European and US markets.

"As we commemorate our one-year anniversary, we take a moment to recognize the progress we have achieved in such a short timeframe," said Jeroen van den Bosch, Managing Director at Uviva Technologies. "Our success is a testament to the hard work and dedication of our team, as well as the unwavering support of our partners and customers."



Uviva Technologies looks forward to building on this momentum and continuing to deliver innovative solutions that meet the evolving needs of the industry. For further information, please visit www.uvivatechnologies.com.

Images:





Thank you for your support!





Jeroen van den Bosch



Images can be obtained by emailing info@uviva-tech.com

About Uviva Technologies

Uviva Technologies is a leading innovator in zinc oxide ingredients, dedicated to delivering cutting-edge solutions. With a commitment to quality and innovation, Uviva strives to empower formulators and brands to create products that inspire and delight consumers worldwide. Uviva is part of the Grillo Group, a German corporation with 180 years of history and a strong focus on innovation and sustainability. Long-standing tradition meets state-of-the-art techniques and progressive thinking, making the Grillo Group a market leader in the field of zinc products. Steered by a clear mission statement, visionary purpose and forward-looking mission, the Group strives to have a positive impact on society and the environment. These fundamental principles guide it on its path to a sustainable and successful future.

www.uviva-technologies.com www.grillo.de